NATIONAL COUNCIL OF TEACHERS OF ENGLISH ORBIS PICTUS AWARD
For Outstanding Nonfiction For Children

(Updated through 2024)
Author Title Year Call Number
Armstrong, Jennifer Shipwreck at the Bottom of the World 1999 919.8 A736sb
Bartoletti, Susan Black Potatoes: The Story of the Great Irish 2002 941.5 B292bl
Bass, Hester The Secret World of Walter Anderson 2010 709.2 B317sw
Blumberg, Rhoda York’s Adventures with Lewis and Clark 2005 917.8 B658ya
Bolden, Tonya M.L.K.: Journey of a King 2008 323.092 B687ml
Brew-Hammond, Nana Ekua Blue: A History of the color as deep as the sea and 2023 535.6 B847b
Bridges & Lundell Through My Eyes 2000 379.2 B&51te
Brown, Don Drowned City: Hurricane Katrina & New Orleans 2016 363.34 B877dc
Bryant, Jen Above the Rim: How Elgin Baylor Changed Baske 2021 796.323 B915ar
Bryant, Jen A Splash of Red 2014 759.13 B915sr
Burleigh, Robert Flight: The Journey of Charles Lindbergh 1992 629.13 B961f
Chin, Jason Grand Canyon 2018 557.9132 C539gc
Collard III, Sneed B. Border Crossings 2024 599.752 C697bc
Fleming, Candace The Family Romanov 2015 947.08 F597fr
Freedman, Russell Children of the Great Depression 2006 305.23 F853cg
Freedman, Russell Franklin Delano Roosevelt 1991 973.917 F853f
Fritz, Jean The Great Little Madison 1990 973.51 F919gr

Greenberg, Jan Ballet for Martha: Making Appalachian Spring 2011 792.8 G798ba



Montgomery, Sy
Murphy, Jim
Murphy, Jim
Murphy, Jim
Pringle & Marstall
Ryan, Pam Munoz
Schubert, Leda
Stanley, Diane
Stanley, Jerry
Stanley, Jerry
Swanson, Diane
Sweet, Melissa
Sweet, Melissa
Tanaka, Shelley
Todd, Traci

Wallace, Sandra Neil

Wittenstein, Barry

Quest for the Tree Kangaroo

Across America on an Emigrant Train

An American Plague: The True and Terrifying
The Great Fire

An Extraordinary Life

When Marian Sang

Monsieur Marceau: Actor without words
Leonardo da Vinci

Children of the Dust bowl: The True Story of
Hurry Freedom: African Americans in Gold
Safari Beneath the Sea:The Wonder World of
Balloons over Broadway: The true story of
Some Writer!: The Story of EB White

Amelia Earhart: The Legend of the Lost Aviator
Nina: A Story of Nina Simone

Between the Lines: How Ernie Barnes

A Place to Land: Martin Luther King Jr and

2007
1994
2004
1996
1998
2003
2013
1997
1993
2001
1995
2012
2017
2009
2022
2019
2020

599.2 M788qt
828.803 M978aa
614.5 M978ap
977.3 M978gf
595.78 P957x
782.1 R989wm
792.3 S384mm
709.2 S787dv
371 S788ch
979.4 S788hf
551.46 S972sb
791.5 S974bb
818.5209 S974sw
629.13 T161am
782.42 T636n
796.332 W194bl
323.092 W829pl



